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09:15 am

10:00 am

11:00 am  

01:00 pm

03:00 pm

03:00 pm

4:00 pm

05:00 pm

05:30 pm

09:30 pm

Restaurants

Restaurantes

Main Pool

Piscina Principal

Roxity

Main Pool

Piscina Principal

Roxity

Main Pool

Piscina Principal

Roxity

Ciao Beach

Playa Ciao

Ciao Beach

Playa Ciao

Sun Bar

Big Game Passage 

Recorrido Big Game

Welcome Rockstar Team

Bienvenida Rockstar Team 

Foam Hand

Mano de Espuma

Pool Party

Fiesta en Piscina

Mini Best Receiver 

El Mejor Mini Receptor

Best Quarterback 

EL Mejor Mariscal de Campo

Football Handcraft

Manualidad Balón de Americano

Big Game Challenge

Reto Big Game

Big Game Live Transmition 

Transmisión de Partido

Big Game Party Ft. Three Circus 

Fiesta Big Game con Three Circus
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